
Conclave and Consistory Meetings 2024 - 25 

November 1st Wed 6th 18.30 Bury (I) 80 Team Rawtenstall 

 2nd Thurs 14th 12.30 Grand Conclave  XXXX Gt Queen St 

 3rd Wed 20th  19.00 Champion 26  Darwen 

 4th Tues 26th  10.30 Beal Valley (I) 94  Rochdale 

        

December 1st Mon 2nd  18.00 Robert Burns 368   Salford 

        

        

January  3rd Sat 18th 11.00 Supera Moras (I) 49   Rawtenstall 

 3rd Sat 18th 13.30 Ribble Valley (I) 138  Rawtenstall 

        

February 1st Sat 1st  11.00 ELSC Prov Meeting  XXXX Audenshaw MH 

 1st Mon 3rd 18.30 Dr. J. E. Glover 409  Rochdale 

 1st Wed 5th 18.30 Bury 80   Rawtenstall 

 2nd Tues 11th 19.00 Roses in Concord 185   Clayton le Moor 

 3rd Thurs 20th 19.00 Champion 26 G.V Darwen 

 3rd Tues 18th 18.30 Freeman 57   Audenshaw 

        

March 1st Thurs 13th 18.30 River Tame  155  Audenshaw 

 3rd Wed 19th 10.30 Pomona (I) 106 Team ? Audenshaw 

 3rd Wed 19th 14.00 Fraternity  75 Team Audenshaw 

        

        

April 1st Mon  7th 18.00 Robert Burns 368 G.V Salford 

 3rd Fri 11th 18.30 PSR`s East Lancs (I) 212  Rawtenstall 

 3rd Tues 15th 18.30 Freeman 57  Audenshaw 

 3rd Thurs 17th 19.00 Champion (I) 26 Team Darwen 

 4th Sat 26th 11.00 Supera Moras 49  TBC 

 4th Sat 26th 13.30 Ribble Valley 138  TBC 

        

May 2nd Tues 13th 19.00 Roses in Concord 185   Clayton le Moor 

 3rd Tues 20th    18.30 Vale of Irwell  16Ti  Clayton le Moor 

  30th 12.30 Grand Senatus  XXXX Mark Masons Hall 

        

        

June  1st Mon  2ND  18.30 Dr.  J. E. Glover 409  Rochdale 

 3rd Thurs 19th 10.30 Beal Valley 94  Rochdale 

        

        

August 1st Mon 4th 18.30 Dr. J. E. Glover (I) 409 Team Rochdale 

 3rd Thurs 21st  18.30 Vale of Irwell 16Ti  Clayton le Moor 

        

        

September 1st Wed  3rd  18.30 Bury 80  Rawtenstall 

 1st Fri 5th 18.30 PSRs of East Lancs 212  Rawtenstall 

 2nd Thurs 11th 18.30 River Tame (I) 155  Audenshaw 

 4th Tues 23rd  18.30 Freeman (I) 57   Audenshaw 

        

        

October 1st Mon 6th 18.00 Robert Burns (I) 368   Salford 

 2nd Tues 14th 19.00 Roses in Concord (I) 185   Clayton le Moor 

 3rd Wed 15th 10.30 Fraternity (I) 75  Salford 

 3rd Wed 15th 14.00 Pomona 106  Salford 

 3rd Sat 18th 11.00 Supera Moras 49  Dore MH 

 3rd Sat 18th 13.30 Ribble Valley  138  Dore MH 

 4th Sat 25th 11.00 Prov Grand Conclave   XXX Audenshaw MH 



Conclave and Consistory Meetings 2024 - 25 

        

        

        

        

        

        

 


